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45 17-Jul Sat 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,068 83 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 18-Jul Sun 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,079 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 19-Jul Mon 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,079 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 20-Jul Tues 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,079 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

41 21-Jul Wed 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,079 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

40 22-Jul Thu 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,079 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

39 23-Jul Fri 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,079 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

38 24-Jul Sat 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,079 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

37 25-Jul Sun 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,078 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

36 26-Jul Mon 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,078 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

35 27-Jul Tue 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,078 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

34 28-Jul Wed 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,078 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

33 29-Jul Thu 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,078 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

32 30-Jul Fri 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,078 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

31 31-Jul Sat 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,078 0 83 1.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

30 1-Aug Sun 60 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,063 0 83 1.18% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

29 2-Aug Mon 60 60 60 100.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,063 6,626 6,709 94.99% 1 1 0.01% 0.01%

28 3-Aug Tue 60 0 60 100.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,063 0 6,709 94.99% 1 2 0.03% 0.03%

27 4-Aug Wed 60 0 60 100.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,063 0 6,709 94.99% 0 2 0.03% 0.03%

26 5-Aug Thu 60 0 60 100.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,063 23 6,732 95.31% 0 2 0.03% 0.03%

25 6-Aug Fri 60 0 60 100.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,063 0 6,732 95.31% 6 8 0.12% 0.11%

24 7-Aug Sat 60 0 60 100.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,063 0 6,732 95.31% 0 8 0.12% 0.11%

23 8-Aug Sun 60 0 60 100.00% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 7,086 0 6,732 95.00% 0 8 0.12% 0.11%

22 9-Aug Mon 60 0 60 100.00% 3 3 5.00% 5.00% 7,086 0 6,732 95.00% 240 248 3.68% 3.50%

21 10-Aug Tue 60 0 60 100.00% 1 4 6.67% 6.67% 7,086 60 6,792 95.85% 115 363 5.34% 5.12%

20 11-Aug Wed 60 0 60 100.00% 1 5 8.33% 8.33% 7,086 0 6,792 95.85% 165 528 7.77% 7.45%

19 12-Aug Thu 60 0 60 100.00% 0 5 8.33% 8.33% 7,086 19 6,811 96.12% 52 580 8.52% 8.19%

18 13-Aug Fri 60 0 60 100.00% 2 7 11.67% 11.67% 7,086 0 6,811 96.12% 66 646 9.48% 9.12%

17 14-Aug Sat 60 0 60 100.00% 0 7 11.67% 11.67% 7,086 0 6,811 96.12% 0 646 9.48% 9.12%

16 15-Aug Sun 60 0 60 100.00% 0 7 11.67% 11.67% 6,820 0 6,811 99.87% 0 646 9.48% 9.47%

15 16-Aug Mon 59 1 61 103.39% 0 7 11.48% 11.86% 6,820 25 6,836 100.23% 79 725 10.61% 10.63%

14 17-Aug Tue 59 0 61 103.39% 0 7 11.48% 11.86% 6,820 0 6,836 100.23% 66 791 11.57% 11.60%

13 18-Aug Wed 59 0 61 103.39% 0 7 11.48% 11.86% 6,820 0 6,836 100.23% 39 830 12.14% 12.17%

12 19-Aug Thu 59 0 61 103.39% 4 11 18.03% 18.64% 6,820 0 6,836 100.23% 26 856 12.52% 12.55%

11 20-Aug Fri 59 0 61 103.39% 1 12 19.67% 20.34% 6,820 0 6,836 100.23% 54 910 13.31% 13.34%

10 21-Aug Sat 59 0 61 103.39% 2 14 22.95% 23.73% 6,820 0 6,836 100.23% 0 910 13.31% 13.34%

9 22-Aug Sun 59 0 61 103.39% 0 14 22.95% 23.73% 6,816 0 6,836 100.29% 0 910 13.31% 13.35%

8 23-Aug Mon 59 0 61 103.39% 0 14 22.95% 23.73% 6,816 47 6,883 100.98% 49 959 13.93% 14.07%

7 24-Aug Tue 59 0 61 103.39% 0 14 22.95% 23.73% 6,816 0 6,883 100.98% 26 985 14.31% 14.45%

6 25-Aug Wed 59 2 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,816 0 6,883 100.98% 58 1,043 15.15% 15.30%

5 26-Aug Thu 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,816 0 6,883 100.98% 30 1,073 15.59% 15.74%

4 27-Aug Fri 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,816 0 6,883 100.98% 38 1,111 16.14% 16.30%

3 28-Aug Sat 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,816 0 6,883 100.98% 0 1,111 16.14% 16.30%

2 29-Aug Sun 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,786 0 6,883 101.43% 0 1,111 16.14% 16.37%

1 30-Aug Mon 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,786 0 6,883 101.43% 44 1,155 16.78% 17.02%

0 31-Aug Tue 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,786 0 6,883 101.43% 82 1,237 17.97% 18.23%

-1 1-Sep Wed 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,786 0 6,883 101.43% 29 1,266 18.39% 18.66%

-2 2-Sep Thu 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,786 0 6,883 101.43% 7 1,273 18.49% 18.76%

-3 3-Sep Fri 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,786 0 6,883 101.43% 5 1,278 18.57% 18.83%

-4 4-Sep Sat 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,786 0 6,883 101.43% 0 1,278 18.57% 18.83%

-5 5-Sep Sun 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,786 0 6,883 101.43% 0 1,278 18.57% 18.83%

-6 6-Sep Mon 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,786 0 6,883 101.43% 0 1,278 18.57% 18.83%

-7 7-Sep Tue 59 0 63 106.78% 0 14 22.22% 23.73% 6,786 0 6,883 101.43% 0 1,278 18.57% 18.83%

63 14 6,883 1,278
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